
MOTOSIERRA GSH56

CARACTERÍSTICAS

LONG. DE ESPADA

BOMBA DE ACEITE

POTENCIA DEL MOTOR

PESO

CADENA

CAPACIDAD DE GASOLINA
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FICHA TÉCNICA

ESPECIFICACIONES

Marca

Tipo

Año

Color

OLEOMAC

MOTOSIERRAS 

ESTÁNDAR

20"

5.2 KG

3.5 HP

3/8"

AUTOMÁTICA / AJUSTABLE

0.5 L

TIPO DE USO


